
Sapiens Technologies (1982) India Private Limited

7th and 8th Floor, Building 11, SEZ - Cessna

Business Park Kadubeesanahalli Village,

Varthur Hobli, Outer RingRoad, Bangalore

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER  2024

Emp Code 704909 Emp Name Sasti Gowtham GM

Department 316-Digital Suite Product Cost Center . PF No. MHBAN0048381000001046
8

Location Bangalore Designation Senior PO ESI No.

Date of Birth 04-MAY-1993 Bank A/c No 232201501107 Pan No. EBZPS8573J

Date of Joining 30-MAR-2017 Gender M EPS No.

UAN 100445463182

Regime Type Old Regime

Leave Type Op. Bal Availed Balance

Annual Leave 35 31 4

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

Basic Salary

House Rent Allowance

Special Allowance

Statutory Bonus

CompOff

Variable Bonus Payment

82,837.00

41,419.00

79,037.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

707,436.00

353,721.00

673,239.00

18,000.00

23,213.00

258,586.00

Provident Fund

Professional Tax

Labour Welfare Fund

Income Tax

1,800.00

200.00

20.00

35,502.00

16,200.00

1,800.00

20.00

376,257.00

Total Earnings 205,293.00  2,034,195.00 Total Deductions 37,522.00 394,277.00

    Net Pay      Rs. 167,771.00

    In Words    Rupees One Lakh Sixty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred and Seventy One Only.

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

31.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.0
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