

Sapiens Technologies (1982) India Private Limited

7th and 8th Floor, Building 11, SEZ - Cessna Business Park Kadubeesanahalli Village, Varthur Hobli, Outer RingRoad, Bangalore

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2024

Emp Code	704909	Emp Name Sasti Gowtham		Sasti Gowtham GM	βM			
Department	316-Digital Suite Prod	ct Cost Center			PF No.	No. MHBAN004838100000104		
Location	Bangalore	D	esignation	Senior PO	ESI No.			
Date of Birth	04-MAY-1993	B	ank A/c No	232201501107	Pan No.	EBZPS857	73J	
Date of Joining	30-MAR-2017	G	ender	Μ	EPS No.			
UAN	100445463182							
Regime Type	Old Regime							
Leave Type		Op. Bal		Availed	Ba		Balance	
Annual Leave		35		31		4		
		I						
Earnings		Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amo	unt	YTD	
Basic Salary		82,837.00	707,436.00	Provident Fund		1,800.00	16,200.00	
House Rent Allowance		41,419.00	353,721.00	Professional Tax		200.00	1,800.00	
Special Allowance		79,037.00	673,239.00	Labour Welfare Fund		20.00	20.00	
Statutory Bonus		2,000.00	18,000.00	Income Tax	3	5,502.00	376,257.00	
CompOff		0.00	23,213.00					
Variable Bonus Payment		0.00	258,586.00					
Total Earnings		205,293.00	2,034,195.00	Total Deductions	3	7,522.00	394,277.00	
Net Pay R	s. 167,771.00							
In Words R	upees One Lakh Sixty	Coven Theusen	d Covon Uundrod o	ad Carrantes On a Only				

Days In Month (A)	Arrear Days (B)	LOPR Days(C)	LOP Days (D)	Net Days Worked (E = A + B + C - D)
31.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	31.0

This document contains confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient you are not authorized to use or disclose it in any form. If you received this in error please destroy it along with any copies and notify the sender immediately.

This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required.

12/02/2025